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magadam vab inspaction

RENAULT MEGANE GRANDTOUR: 1GKF384

Winnumbear: VF1KZ 140650272064 Versionname: DCI
First Registrationdate: 3/03/2014 Fiscalpawvier:
Expertisa Mileage: o7352 Power K ai
Bodykype: Body color white
Gearbosx: MAMN 6 VIT Paint typs Opaque
Transmission: Front Rims summer Steal
Fueltype: Diesel il lawel oK
Maintenance NOT OK Parking lot 3733
Battery functioning Yes
Number of doors 5
MNumber of s2ats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Rims summer Steel
Category Passenger Car
Oil lavel 0K
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yeas
Options
Radio CDr Central consal F
GPS storage Luggage cover
GP5 storage S0
Windows electric F
Windows electric R
Cruise Control
Steering wheel multifunctional
Radic multimadia
Type of headlighting Headlighting Halogen
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate control Autom climate control
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning 0K Battery functioning Yas
Tires wear profile 0K Povier steering Yeas
Idle position oK Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass 0K Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake OK Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
205/55/16/91 H Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Firestone: § mm Fr.R. Firestone: 6 mm
Re.L. Goodyear: 5 mm Re.R. lIGoodyear: 5 mm
Assistance equipment
Spare wheel Yes Jack Yas
Total costex VAT 911,81
Bodywork, Dirty, Cleaning 25,00




Door F L, Dent(s), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Molding trunk, Scratchies), It - Spot repair

_.‘
Maintenance, Mainienance, Execute

Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures bo display
Bumper corner R R, Scratchies), It - Spot repair
e ]

Bumper F, Scratch(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
MOT Certificate, Missing, P - Check

Interior, Stain, Cleaning

0,00

115,56

0,00

0,00

0,00

115,56

0,00

0,00

338,08

50,00



Wheel cover F R, Scraich{es), Accepiable
No pictures to display
Bumper corner R L, Dent(s) and scratch{es), Le - Replace and paint

0,00

267,61



